Position

Consulting Instructor

Instructional Assistant -
Language Arts

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Student Tutor |,
Student Tutor |,
Student Tutor |

Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor |,

Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I
Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor I,
Student Tutor I
Student Tutor |

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

Total Wages

$139,464

$79,120

$20,230

$10,360

$10,267

$6,609

$6,148

$6,125

$5,701

$4,709

$4,668

$4,598

$4,518

$4,487

$4,386

$4,217

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$33,666

$24,538

$2,592

$162

$1,314

$142

$0

$37

$0

$188

$183

$105

$179

$0

$0

$142



Student Tutor |

Student Tutor

Student Tutor I

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

$3,911

$3,862

$3,650

$3,457

$3,293

$2,981

$2,889

$2,743

$2,711

$2,578

$2,479

$2,419

$2,110

$2,036

$1,949

$1,932

$1,860

$1,791

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$71

$0

$98

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor IlI

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

$1,616

$1,532

$1,478

$1,432

$1,410

$1,391

$1,366

$1,366

$1,365

$1,361

$1,334

$1,251

$1,221

$1,219

$1,139

$1,136

$1,133

$1,123

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center
LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center
LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center
LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center
LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

$1,093

$1,065

$1,006

$985

$978

$939

$932

$901

$873

$840

$782

$696

$621

$572

$553

$500

$495

$472

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

LAHC Learning
Resource Center

$440

$414

$92

$52

$16

$0

$0

$0

$2

$0



