Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Consulting Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$139,464	\$33,666
Instructional Assistant - Language Arts	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$79,120	\$24,538
Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$20,230	\$2,592
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor I, Student Tutor I, Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$10,360	\$162
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$10,267	\$1,314
Student Aide	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$6,609	\$142
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$6,148	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I, Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$6,125	\$37
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$5,701	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,709	\$188
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,668	\$183
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,598	\$105
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II, Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,518	\$179
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,487	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,386	\$0
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$4,217	\$142

Student Tutor I	Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$3,911	\$0
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$3,862	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$3,650	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$3,457	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$3,293	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,981	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,889	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,743	\$71
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,711	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,578	\$98
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,479	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,419	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,110	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$2,036	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,949	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,932	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,860	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,791	\$0

Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,616	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,532	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,478	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,432	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,410	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,391	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,366	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,366	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,365	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,361	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,334	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,251	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,221	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,219	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,139	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,136	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,133	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,123	\$0

Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,093	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,065	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$1,006	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$985	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$978	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$939	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$932	\$0
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$901	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$873	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$840	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$782	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$696	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$621	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$572	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$553	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$500	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$495	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$472	\$0

Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$440	\$0
Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$414	\$0
Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$92	\$0
Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$52	\$2
Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Learning Resource Center	\$16	\$0